
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2010;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201005240001
62950

05/24/2010
10:40:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
ROY THOMAS

Instr
#:20050114000
023660

201006080001
80620

06/08/2010
12:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN
THOMAS B

201006070001
78480

06/07/2010
01:14:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

33 45 Instr
#:20050126000
041060

Lot#:13
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

201007090002
18050

07/09/2010
10:53:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
ROBERT B

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:421 Pg:742
Instr
#:19820712000
073480

Other:SEE
INST

201008270002
76050

08/27/2010
08:25:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070823000
397410

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


