Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005240001 62950	05/24/2010 10:40:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON ROY THOMAS					Instr #:20050114000 023660	
201006080001 80620	06/08/2010 12:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN THOMAS B						
201006070001 78480	06/07/2010 01:14:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			33	45	041060	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
201007090002 18050	07/09/2010 10:53:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES ROBERT B						Other:SEE INST
201008270002 76050	08/27/2010 08:25:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					397410	Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST